Units

December

Address
103 Park Avenue UE206
103 Park Avenue UE201
41A Middle Avenue
31 Butler Parkway
2 Glen Avenue
7 Valemont Way
149 Ashland Road
16 Lowell Avenue
28 Londonderry Way
32 Locust Drive
7 Carleen Court
34 Ashland Road
22 Bedford Road
6 Joanna Way

109 Mountain Avenue

Style
MultiFlr
OneFloor
HalfDupl
SplitLev
SplitLev
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Ranch
CapeCod
Custom
Colonial
Colonial
SplitLev

Colonial

Bedrms

2

A

Summit

2025
Baths DOM  Orig. List Price
2.0 50 $430,000
2.0 25 $379,000
11 9 $550,000
2.0 1 $879,000
2. 20 $990,000
11 18 $979,000
1.2 14 $1,000,000
2.0 10 $950,000
2.1 1 $1,250,000
3.0 n $1,125,000
2.1 15 $1,295,000
31 8 $1,495,000
2.1 24 $1,675,000
31 n $1,749,999
$1,650,000

Market

List Price
$399,999
$379,000
$550,000
$879,000
$990,000
$979,000

$1,000,000
$950,000
$1,250,000
$1,125,000
$1,295,000
$1,495,000
$1,675,000
$1,439,999

$1,650,000

Welchert

REALT

ORS

Sales Price
$389,000
$399,000
$600,000
$890,599
$940,000
$979,000
$999,999
$1,130,000
$1,250,000
$1,350,000
$1,447,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000
$1,800,000

$1,825,000

SP:LP

97.25%

105.28%

109.09%

101.32%

94.95%

100.00%

100.00%

118.95%

100.00%

120.00%

M.74%

117.06%

104.48%

125.00%

110.61%

Snapshot

Total Assess-

ment
$129,700
$133,300
$128,800
$218,800
$266,900
$237,700
$352,600
$243,400
$329,700
$290,700
$358,800
$372,000
$388,700
$514,800

$370,500

SP:AV

3.00

2.99

4.66

4.07

3.52

4.12

2.84

4.64

3.79

4.64

4.03

4.70

4.50

3.50

4.93



Units

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Summit
Market

December

2 0 25

Snapshot

Total Assess-

Address Style  Bedrms Baths DOM  Orig. List Price List Price Sales Price SP:LP ment
49 Oakland Place Colonial 4 2.2 14 $1,695,000 $1,695,000 $1,852,000 109.26% $556,900
34 Sweetbriar Road RanchExp 5 3. 8 $1,875,000 $1,875,000 $1,999,999 106.67% $475,600
50 Bellevue Avenue Colonial 4 2.1 9 $1,749,000  $1,749,000  $2,000,000  114.35% $486,500
17 Valley View Avenue Ranch 5 3.1 9 $1,995,000 $1,995,000 $2,100,000 105.26% $483,800
37 Wade Drive Colonial 4 3.1 35 $2,295,000 $2,295,000 $2,151,000 93.73% $604,900
166 Colonial Road Colonial 5 4.0 9 $2,195,000 $2,195,000 $2,470,000 112.53% $550,000
33 Cromwell Parkway Colonial 5 3.0 13 $2,345,000 $2,345,000 $2,489,000 106.14% $602,800
181 Summit Avenue Victrian 6 4.2 22 $2,995,000 $2,995,000 $2,975,000 99.33% $1,048,000
115 Beechwood Road Colonial 6 3.2 12 $3,295,000 $3,295,000 $3,175,000 96.36% $832,000
AVERAGE 15 $1,534,833 $1,520,667 $1,612,983 106.64%
Active "Listings in Summit ‘Undler Contract”Listings in Summit

Number of Units: 9 Number of Units: 10

Average List Price: $2,198,889 Average List Price: $1,665,100

Average Days on Market: 100 Average Days on Market: 29

[~ [~

Weichert

REALTORS

SP:AV

3.33

4.21

4.11

434

3.56

4.49

4.13

2.84

3.82

3.95



Summit 2025 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 27 26 28 10 18 10 14 24 19 12 26 15 18
List Price $1,729,000 | $1,446,600 | $1,510,467 | $1,778,765 | $1,233,245 | $1,737,333 | $1,515,931 | $1,717,303 | $1,626,809 | $1,504,281 | $1,590,861 | $1,520,667 | $1,585,221
Sales Price $1,828,733 | $1,526,694 | $1,587,867 | $1,858,559 | $1,429,520 | $1,942,586 | $1,668,586 | $1,812,767 | $1,714,000 | $1,616,594 |$1,684,000 | $1,612,983 | $1,705,405
SP:LP% 110.31% 105.44% 106.28% 106.49% 114.46% 13.48% 12.14% 107.20% 106.68% 108.62% 106.42% 106.64% 109.04%
SP to AV 3.51 349 419 3.60 3.92 3.83 3.96 3.98 4.00 3.92 3.97 3.95 3.89
# Units Sold 15 10 15 17 20 27 29 29 22 16 18 24 242
3 Mo Rate of Ab 1.32 1.74 1.93 2.56 214 1.74 119 0.60 0.76 1.09 0.83 0.41 1.36
Active Listings 17 21 3] 35 35 34 26 19 17 20 14 9 23
Under Contracts 15 17 24 37 45 40 4] 25 36 3] 24 10 29
Flashback! YTD 2024 vs YTD 2025
YTD 2024 2025 % Change YTD 2024 2025 % Change
DOM 19 18 -2.53% . # Units Sold 190 2492 27.37%
Sales Price $1,549,593 $1,705,405 10.06% elc ert Rate of Ab 3 Mo 1.28 1.36 6.32%
LP:SP 108.97% 109.04% 0.06% REALTORS Actives 17 23 36.27%
SP:AV 3.57 3.89 8.94% Under Contracts 25 29 13.49%
Summit Yearly Market Trends Summit Yearly Market Trends
$1,600,000 Average List Price vs. Sates Price . Sales Price to List Price Ratios
$1,500,000 0O List Price : 111.00% 108.97%
i]]égglggg O Sales Price B | 109.00% .
300, B 107.00% . 10530%
2]’?88’888 | | 105.00% 109560 1051 ey .
$1,000,000 i i B 10300% 165 660 101265
$900,000 B ﬂm: j[ﬂ: B B B 101.00% e 98.86% 0851 96.64%
g | | | || 99.00% - o 9757%  97.48% 97.85% o - e, 9747% e
$600.000 S A S H X o b A D N 5 o 97.00% 98.54% —2526.11% ~= ° 98.05%98.79% g4 o3, PP
Woovf\/oo WOObWOO &O%WOOQ <\9\O 2 WO\WWO\ & L = o %O\QWOC\'O C»OW c@tﬂqoql (\,Oq, 95.00% 96.81% 7738%
R N N Y T
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 | 2009 2010 20n 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 c\g C\Q (\9 (\9 (\9 (\9 % oy o o o o o o o o (\9 o C\Q C\Q C\Q
LP | $913K | $969K | $1.007M | $1.150M | $986K | $974K | $986K | $948K | $946K | $991K $947K $1.054M $974K [$1.084M | $1.175M |$1.088M | $1.154M | $1.227M | $1.289M | $1.367M | $1.442M
SP | $919K | $977K $1.018M | $1129M | $966K | $931K | $964K | $905K | $915K | $966K $932K $1.021IM $958K |$1.060M| $1.145M | $1.055M | $1.135M | $1.236M [$1.360M | $1.426M | $1.550M
Average Days on Market Number of Units Sold
Sales Price to Assessed Value Ratio 12 Month Rate of Absorption 7‘67.7 72 o Days on Market 400 o 358 <
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Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed.

Data only available until 2012
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