

Summit

December 2025 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assessment	SP:AV
1	103 Park Avenue UE206	MultiFlr	2	2.0	50	\$430,000	\$399,999	\$389,000	97.25%	\$129,700	3.00
2	103 Park Avenue UE201	OneFloor	2	2.0	25	\$379,000	\$379,000	\$399,000	105.28%	\$133,300	2.99
3	41A Middle Avenue	HalfDupl	3	1.1	9	\$550,000	\$550,000	\$600,000	109.09%	\$128,800	4.66
4	31 Butler Parkway	SplitLev	3	2.0	1	\$879,000	\$879,000	\$890,599	101.32%	\$218,800	4.07
5	2 Glen Avenue	SplitLev	5	2.1	20	\$990,000	\$990,000	\$940,000	94.95%	\$266,900	3.52
6	7 Valemont Way	Colonial	4	1.1	18	\$979,000	\$979,000	\$979,000	100.00%	\$237,700	4.12
7	149 Ashland Road	Colonial	4	1.2	14	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$999,999	100.00%	\$352,600	2.84
8	16 Lowell Avenue	Colonial	3	2.0	10	\$950,000	\$950,000	\$1,130,000	118.95%	\$243,400	4.64
9	28 Londonderry Way	Ranch	3	2.1	1	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000	100.00%	\$329,700	3.79
10	32 Locust Drive	CapeCod	4	3.0	11	\$1,125,000	\$1,125,000	\$1,350,000	120.00%	\$290,700	4.64
11	7 Carleen Court	Custom	4	2.1	15	\$1,295,000	\$1,295,000	\$1,447,000	111.74%	\$358,800	4.03
12	34 Ashland Road	Colonial	4	3.1	8	\$1,495,000	\$1,495,000	\$1,750,000	117.06%	\$372,000	4.70
13	22 Bedford Road	Colonial	4	2.1	24	\$1,675,000	\$1,675,000	\$1,750,000	104.48%	\$388,700	4.50
14	6 Joanna Way	SplitLev	4	3.1	11	\$1,749,999	\$1,439,999	\$1,800,000	125.00%	\$514,800	3.50
15	109 Mountain Avenue	Colonial	4	4.1	9	\$1,650,000	\$1,650,000	\$1,825,000	110.61%	\$370,500	4.93

Weichert
REALTORS®

Summit

December 2025 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assessment	SP:AV
16	49 Oakland Place	Colonial	4	2.2	14	\$1,695,000	\$1,695,000	\$1,852,000	109.26%	\$556,900	3.33
17	34 Sweetbriar Road	RanchExp	5	3.1	8	\$1,875,000	\$1,875,000	\$1,999,999	106.67%	\$475,600	4.21
18	50 Bellevue Avenue	Colonial	4	2.1	9	\$1,749,000	\$1,749,000	\$2,000,000	114.35%	\$486,500	4.11
19	17 Valley View Avenue	Ranch	5	3.1	9	\$1,995,000	\$1,995,000	\$2,100,000	105.26%	\$483,800	4.34
20	37 Wade Drive	Colonial	4	3.1	35	\$2,295,000	\$2,295,000	\$2,151,000	93.73%	\$604,900	3.56
21	166 Colonial Road	Colonial	5	4.0	9	\$2,195,000	\$2,195,000	\$2,470,000	112.53%	\$550,000	4.49
22	33 Cromwell Parkway	Colonial	5	3.0	13	\$2,345,000	\$2,345,000	\$2,489,000	106.14%	\$602,800	4.13
23	181 Summit Avenue	Victorian	6	4.2	22	\$2,995,000	\$2,995,000	\$2,975,000	99.33%	\$1,048,000	2.84
24	115 Beechwood Road	Colonial	6	3.2	12	\$3,295,000	\$3,295,000	\$3,175,000	96.36%	\$832,000	3.82
AVERAGE						15	\$1,534,833	\$1,520,667	\$1,612,983	106.64%	3.95

"Active" Listings in Summit

Number of Units: 9
Average List Price: \$2,198,889
Average Days on Market: 100

"Under Contract" Listings in Summit

Number of Units: 10
Average List Price: \$1,665,100
Average Days on Market: 29

Weichert
 REALTORS®

Summit 2025 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD AVG
Days on Market	27	26	28	10	18	10	14	24	19	12	26	15	18
List Price	\$1,729,000	\$1,446,600	\$1,510,467	\$1,778,765	\$1,233,245	\$1,737,333	\$1,515,931	\$1,717,303	\$1,626,809	\$1,504,281	\$1,590,861	\$1,520,667	\$1,585,221
Sales Price	\$1,828,733	\$1,526,694	\$1,587,867	\$1,858,559	\$1,429,520	\$1,942,586	\$1,668,586	\$1,812,767	\$1,714,000	\$1,616,594	\$1,684,000	\$1,612,983	\$1,705,405
SP:LP%	110.31%	105.44%	106.28%	106.49%	114.46%	113.48%	112.14%	107.20%	106.68%	108.62%	106.42%	106.64%	109.04%
SP to AV	3.51	3.49	4.19	3.60	3.92	3.83	3.96	3.98	4.00	3.92	3.97	3.95	3.89
# Units Sold	15	10	15	17	20	27	29	29	22	16	18	24	242
3 Mo Rate of Ab	1.32	1.74	1.93	2.56	2.14	1.74	1.19	0.60	0.76	1.09	0.83	0.41	1.36
Active Listings	17	21	31	35	35	34	26	19	17	20	14	9	23
Under Contracts	15	17	24	37	45	40	41	25	36	31	24	10	29

Flashback! YTD 2024 vs YTD 2025

YTD	2024	2025	% Change
DOM	19	18	-2.53%
Sales Price	\$1,549,593	\$1,705,405	10.06%
LP:SP	108.97%	109.04%	0.06%
SP:AV	3.57	3.89	8.94%



YTD	2024	2025	% Change
# Units Sold	190	242	27.37%
Rate of Ab 3 Mo	1.28	1.36	6.32%
Actives	17	23	36.27%
Under Contracts	25	29	13.49%

Summit Yearly Market Trends

